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CITY M-1 
(INDUSTRIAL)

SUBJECT 
PROPERTY

CASE #'S 056-0-111810, 057-1-111810 & 058-4-111810
LEESBURG MOOSE LODGE # 1271 - SSCP, RZ & AX

SEC. 29, TWP. 19, RGE. 24 
/
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Zoning Codes

A
P
INST

RE-1
R-1-A
R-1
R-2
R-3

PUD
RP
C-1
C-2
C-3

PSC
CBD
CIP
SPUD
M-1

M-2
Lake County Zoning

<all other values>
ZONING

A
AR
RA

R-1
R-2
R-3
R-4
R-6
R-7
R-8

RP
RMRP
RM
RV
C-1
C-2
CP

LM
HM
MP
CFD
 PUD
LAKE
PUD

ZONING

COUNTY LM
(LIGHT 

INDUSTRIAL)

COUNTY R-6
(RURAL 

RESIDENTIAL)
CITY M-1 

(INDUSTRIAL)

COUNTY LM
(LIGHT 

INDUSTRIAL)
COUNTY HM

(HEAVY
INDUSTRIAL)


